MARCA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA
MV AGUSTA

Brutale R
Brutale S
Brutale
Brutale R
Brutale R
Brutale RR
Brutale
Brutale R
Brutale RR

FILTRO ARIA MV AGUSTA 990/1090 BRUTALE

MODELLO
910
910
920
989
990

1078

1090

1090

1090

CILINDRATA

ANNI
2006 - 2011
2005 - 2010
2011 - 2012
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2013
2008 - 2009
2013 - 2018
2012 - 2014
2010 - 2018

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

8000A9050
8000A9050
8000A9050
8000A9050
8000A9050
8000A9050
8000A9050
8000A9050
8000A9050




